

“श्री जी”



National General Industries Ltd.

An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Company

CIN No. : L74899DL1987PLC026617

16th February, 2023

The Manager
Department of Corporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400001

Ref. : Scrip Code 531651

Sub. : Newspaper Publication of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended on 31st December, 2022

Dear Sir

Please find enclosed copy of following newspaper advertisement published regarding Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended on 31st December, 2022, pursuant to regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015:

1. Un-audited Financial Results published in Financial Express (National Daily Newspaper) published on 16th February, 2023.
2. Un-audited Financial Results published in Jansatta (Regional Daily Newspaper) published on 16th February, 2023.

The above is for your information and records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For **NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LTD.**

VANDANA GUPTA

COMPANY SECRETARY

Memb. No. : ACS 24012

Encl.: As above.



• Engineering Steel • Rounds • Squares • Flats
Regd Off 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi 110025
Phone : + 91-11-49872442, 48 • E-mail : cs@modisteel.net
Re-Rolling Unit : 9th Mile Stone, G.T. Road, Mohan Nagar, Ghaziabad – 201007
Phone : + 91-120-4552920, +91-120-4552900
VISIT US AT : www.modisteel.com



EXPANDING HORIZONS WITH QUALITY STEEL

NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Regd. Off : 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julana, New Friends Colony, New Delhi – 110025 Tel. No. : 011-49872442, 19 E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617						
Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2022						
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2022
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total income from operations	355.77	313.32	492.00	1134.43	1466.50	1936.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	(0.36)	32.63	(13.32)	2.43	(35.01)	14.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	(0.36)	32.63	(13.32)	2.43	(35.01)	14.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional)	(6.72)	36.54	(12.80)	3.25	(30.52)	10.17
Equity Share Capital	467.68	467.68	466.96	467.68	466.96	466.96
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						2468.45
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic (in Rs.):	(0.14)	0.78	(0.27)	0.07	(0.65)	0.22
- Diluted (in Rs.):	(0.12)	0.66	(0.23)	0.06	(0.55)	0.18
NOTE: 1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).						
For National General Industries Limited Sd/- Pawan Kumar Modi Managing Director DIN: 00051679						
Place: New Delhi Date: 14-02-2023						



EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022				
All figures in Crores				
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations (including excise duties)	810.37	547.19	2,130.59
2.	Earning before Interest, Taxes & Depreciation (EBITDA)	60.06	60.52	177.38
3.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	40.08	47.67	127.27
4.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	26.94	30.50	86.35
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	27.11	30.58	86.46
6.	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share) (In Crs.)	28.80	28.80	28.80
7.	Earning per share (EPS) of Rs 10/- each (INR per share)			
a) Basic		9.35	10.62	29.99
b) Diluted		9.35	10.62	29.99

Note : 1. The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") from 1st April, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.globusspirits.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Globus Spirits Limited

Ajay K. Swarup
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 14th, 2023

Globus Spirits Limited
CIN: L74899DL1993PLC052177

Registered Office:
F-0, Ground Floor, The Mira Corporate Suites, Plot No. 182, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110065.
Tel.: 011 66424600, Fax: 011 66424629
E-mail: corpoffice@globusgroup.in, Website: www.globusspirits.com

EUREKA FORBES LIMITED						
(formerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited) CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478						
Registered office: B1/B2, 7 th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Off Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India. Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 Website: www.eurekaforbes.com Email : compliance@eurekaforbes.com						
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022						
Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	47,671.95	57,582.01	337.35	1,57,871.71	756.73	38,337.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional items	2,808.23	(2,050.99)	(171.19)	3,200.28	(190.71)	689.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and after exceptional items	1,308.23	(3,640.18)	(171.19)	111.09	(190.71)	689.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	979.57	(2,683.45)	(181.94)	79.49	(201.46)	280.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	979.57	(2,683.45)	(179.63)	67.31	(199.15)	272.47
Paid up Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	482.73	19,347.92	482.73	19,347.92
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	3,87,349.77
Basic and Diluted Earning per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.51	(1.39)	(3.77)	0.04	(4.17)	0.77
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022						
Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	47,817.83	57,681.34	337.35	1,58,220.52	756.73	38,407.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional items	2,511.81	(1,375.10)	(171.19)	3,846.03	(190.71)	706.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and after exceptional items	1,011.81	(2,964.29)	(171.19)	756.84	(190.71)	706.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	685.33	(2,077.51)	(181.94)	588.73	(201.46)	261.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	687.88	(2,126.36)	(179.63)	554.91	(199.15)	252.96
Paid up Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	482.73	19,347.92	482.73	19,347.92
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	3,88,259.07
Basic and Diluted Earning per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.35	1.03	(3.77)	0.30	(4.17)	0.72
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2022 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com. 2. The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2023. For Eureka Forbes Limited (formerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited) Sd/- Pratik Rashmikant Pota Managing Director & CEO DIN : 00751178						
Place: Bengaluru Date: February 14, 2023						

WESTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED
(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)
Coal Estate, Civil Lines, Nagpur - 440001, Maharashtra, India. Website - www.westerncoal.in

NOTICE
"All the tenders issued by CIL and its Subsidiaries for procurement of Goods, Works and Services are available on websites of Coal India Limited www.coalindia.in, respective Subsidiary Company (WCL, www.westerncoal.in), CIL e-procurement portal https://coalindiatenders.nic.in and Central Public Procurement Portal https://eprocure.gov.in. In addition, procurement is also done through GeM Portal https://gem.gov.in".
"Give a missed call on toll free number 18002003004 to get our apps"

JINDAL POLY INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Corporate Identity Number : L65923UP2012PLC051433
Regd. Office : 19th K.M. Hapur, Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaohi, Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh - 203 408
Phone No.: +91 011-40322100, Website : www.jpifcl.com
E-mail : cs.jpifcl@jindalgroup.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND REMOTE E-VOTING INFORMATION
Members of the Company are hereby informed that pursuant to Sections 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013, ("the Act") read with Companies (Management & Administration) Rules, 2014, (including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force), that a Postal Ballot Notice seeking members' consent by way of Special Resolution for:
1. Authorization for further issuance of shares by Material Subsidiary and cessation of control thereof.
In compliance with the General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, General Circular No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circular No.22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, General Circular No. 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, General Circular No. 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020, General Circular No. 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021 and General Circular No. 20/2021 dated December 8, 2021 and dated December 28, 2022 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") and circulars dated January 5, 2023 issued by SEBI, the Company has sent Postal Ballot Notice on 14th February, 2023 to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company/Depositories and whose names are recorded in the Register of Members of the Company or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-off date i.e. Friday, February 10, 2023 will be entitled to cast their votes by remote e-voting only. Communication of assent or dissent of the Members would take place only through the remote e-voting system.
The Company has engaged the services of KFin Technologies Limited ("Kfintech") to provide remote e-voting facility to its members. The voting rights of Members shall be reckoned on the paid-up value of shares registered in the name of the member(s) as on cut-off date. The e-voting period commences on Thursday, 16th February, 2023 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and ends at 5:00 p.m. (IST) on Saturday, 18th March, 2023. During this period, Members of the Company, holding shares either in physical or dematerialised form, as on the cut-off date, that is, Friday, February 10, 2023, may cast their vote electronically. The e-voting module shall be disabled by "Kfintech" thereafter.
Postal Ballot Notice is available on the Company's website https://www.jpifcl.com/ and websites of the Stock Exchanges where the equity shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com for BSE Limited and www.nseindia.com for National Stock Exchange of India Limited and on the website of Kfintech https://evoting.kfintech.com.
The results will be declared on Monday, 20th March, 2023. The Results declared along with the Scrutinizer's Report will be placed on the Company's website https://www.jpifcl.com/ and Kfintech website https://evoting.kfintech.com. The results will also be communicated to the Stock Exchanges on which the Company's Equity Shares are listed.
In case of any queries/grievances connected with the remote e-voting, the members may refer Postal Ballot Notice, the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders and e-voting user manual for Shareholders available at the Downloads section of https://evoting.kfintech.com or contact Mr. Suresh Babu D. Manager, Corporate Registry KFin Technologies Limited, at designated Email ID: evoting@kfintech.com or may contact to the Company Secretary of the Company (Email ID: cs.jpifcl@jindalgroup.com (011-40322100)).
By orders of Board of Directors Sd/-
Prakash Matai
Director
DIN: 07906108
Date : 15.02.2023
Place : Delhi

KRITIKA WIRES LIMITED
Regd Office: 1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezzanine Floor, Kolkata – 700001
CIN - L27102WB2004PLC098699, Phone No. (033) 4003 7817
Website: www.kritikawires.com. Email: compliance@kritikawires.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022
(Rs. in lakh except per share data)

Sl No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	6256.33	6108.19	6119.05	18956.92	16953.94
2	Net Profit for the period/year (before Tax and Exceptional item)	133.00	129.57	106.46	395.74	157.81
3	Net Profit for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional item)	133.00	129.57	106.46	395.74	157.81
4	Net Profit for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional item)	107.45	108.71	71.05	319.90	122.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit and other Comprehensive Income)	110.16	112.90	78.34	330.25	131.23
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 2/-)	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per Share (of Rs 2/- each)					
(i) Basic (Rs.)		0.61	0.61	0.40	1.80	0.69
(ii) Diluted (Rs.)		0.61	0.61	0.40	1.80	0.69

Note :
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2) The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kritikawires.com)
Registered Office :
1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezzanine Floor, Kolkata – 700001
Phone No. (033) 4003 7817
Website : www.kritikawires.com
Place of Signature : Kolkata
Date: 13th February, 2023
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Kritika Wires Limited Sd/-
Chairman

Shruti Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited
Regd. Office : Plot No. X - 1, 2 & 3, Block-EP, Sector V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091
CIN - L65922WB1990PLC049541
Phone No. : (033) 4020 2020 / 4015 4646, Fax No. : (033) 4020 2099
E-mail : investor.relations@shruticorp.com, Website : www.shruticorp.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	1,747.77	1,357.40	931.36	4,227.69	3,301.58	3,665.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	(1,455.16)	(1,118.11)	(310.84)	(4,638.37)	(2,579.62)	(5,233.49)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional item)	(1,455.16)	(1,118.11)	(310.84)	(4,638.37)	(2,579.62)	(5,233.49)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional item)	(1,447.96)	(1,120.55)	(346.33)	(4,783.43)	(2,803.37)	(5,494.81)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,446.87)	(1,119.47)	(347.88)	(4,780.17)	(2,808.03)	(5,490.47)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	(1,761.58)	804.75	5,701.02	(1,761.58)	5,701.02	3,018.58
8	Net Worth	458.42	3,024.75	7,921.02	458.42	7,921.02	5,238.58
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	56,084.88	54,560.84	54,627.30	56,084.88	54,560.84	54,582.92
10	Debt Equity Ratio	122.34	28.64	6.90	122.34	6.90	10.42
11	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)						
(i) Basic (Rs.)		(6.52)	(5.04)	(1.56)	(12.63)	(24.75)	(9.96)
(ii) Diluted (Rs.)		(6.52)	(5.04)	(1.56)	(12.63)	(24.75)	(9.96)
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	2,315.98	2,215.29	1,611.12	2,315.98	2,215.29	1,611.12
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.11	0.28	0.72	0.06	0.43	0.17
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.13	0.33	0.81	0.07	0.45	0.17

Note: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2023. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. BSE website (www.bseindia.com), Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (www.cse-india.com) and Company's website (www.shruticorp.com).
Place : Kolkata
Dated : 14th February, 2023

Kumar Housing Township Private Limited Formerly Known as Krishcon Publication India Private Limited											
Regd. Office : 2413, Kumar Capital, East Street, Camp, Pune MH - 411001 CIN : U45100PN2017PTC170130											
Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended as on December 31, 2022											
Amount in INR Thousand unless otherwise stated											
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				Previous year ended	
		Current three months ended December 31, 2022	Current three months ended September 30, 2022	Corresponding three months ended December 31, 2021	Current nine months ended December 31, 2022	Current three months ended December 31, 2022	Current three months ended September 30, 2022	Corresponding three months ended December 31, 2021	Current nine months ended December 31, 2022	Current three months ended December 31, 2022	Current three months ended September 30, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	0.00	18983.55	38738.44	55722.03	114233.954	155775.03	223.70	21412.87	58375.05	155775.03
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-41499.17	2014.01	18294.72	-10759.55	49639.76	920				

"बी जी" NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED <div>Regd. Off : 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi – 110025 Tel. No. : 011-49872442, 19 E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN:L74899DL1987PLC026617</div> <div>Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2022</div>							
(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)							
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		31-03-2022 Audited
	31-12-2022 Un-audited	30-09-2022 Un-audited	31-12-2021 Un-audited	31-12-2022 Un-audited	31-12-2021 Un-audited	31-03-2022 Audited	
Total income from operations	355.77	313.32	492.00	1134.43	1466.50	1936.16	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	(0.36)	32.63	(13.32)	2.43	(35.01)	14.80	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	(0.36)	32.63	(13.32)	2.43	(35.01)	14.80	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional)	(6.72)	36.54	(12.80)	3.25	(30.52)	10.17	
Equity Share Capital	467.68	467.68	466.96	467.68	466.96	466.96	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						2468.45	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
- Basic (in Rs.):	(0.14)	0.78	(0.27)	0.07	(0.65)	0.22	
- Diluted (in Rs.):	(0.12)	0.66	(0.23)	0.06	(0.55)	0.18	
NOTE: 1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).							
For National General Industries Limited Sd/- Pawan Kumar Modi Managing Director DIN: 00051679							
Place: New Delhi Date : 14-02-2023							

कंसोलिडेटेड फिनवेस्ट एण्ड होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड				
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 19 किमी, हापुड़-बुलन्दशहर रोड, पौ.अ. गुलावली, जिला बुलन्दशहर (उ.प्र.)-203408				
मुख्य कार्यालय : प्लॉट नं. 12, सेक्टर-बी-1, लोकल शॉपिंग कॉम्प्लेक्स, वसन्त कुंज, नई दिल्ली-110 070				
दुर्भाग्य : 011-40322100, सीआईएन : L33200UP1993PLC015474				
ई-मेल : cs_cfhjindalgroup.com ; वेबसाइट : www.consofinvest.com				
31 दिसम्बर, 2022 के समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौ माह के एकल अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (ईपीएस को छोड़कर रु. लाख में)				
विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 31-12-2022	समाप्त तिमाही 31-12-2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31-12-2022	समाप्त वर्ष 31-03-2022
	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
परिचालनों से कुल आय	1,105	501	1,125	1,222
अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ (आपवादिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	1,093	471	1,085	266
कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ (आपवादिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	1,093	471	1,085	266
कर उपरान्त अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ (आपवादिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	987	441	884	61
अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर उपरान्त) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरान्त) से समाविष्ट]	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619
मूल कंपनी के स्वामी के कारण अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619
प्रदत्त समता अंश पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का अधिकतम मूल्य)	3233	3233	3233	3,233
आय प्रति अंश (ईपीएस) (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) निवल लाभ पर (अवधि/कोव्क)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19
1. मूलभूत एवं वारंटीकृत				
टिप्पणियाँ :				
1. वित्तीय परिणामों को कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 के अंतर्गत निर्गत प्रासंगिक नियमावली के साथ पठित उसकी धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखांकन मानक ("आईएनडी एस") के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।				
2. उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा की गई है तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 14 फरवरी 2023 को आयोजित अपनी संबंधित बैठकों में इनका अभिलेखन किया गया और इन परिणामों की सीमित समीक्षा कंपनी के सांख्यिक लेखापरीक्षकों द्वारा की गई है।				
3. उपरोक्त सारांश, सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमावली 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के द्वारा फाइनेलड अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारांश है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.nseindia.com) पर तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.consofinvest.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है।				
बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार				
कृते कंसोलिडेटेड फिनवेस्ट एण्ड होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड				
ह./-सधे प्रथम				
निदेशक				
सीआईएन : 00649458				
स्थान : नई दिल्ली				
तिथि : 14 फरवरी, 2023				



पीएमसी फिनकोर्प लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: L27109UP1985PLC006998

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: बी-10, सीआईसी कॉलोनी, सवित्र लॉन्डन, रामपुर-244901, उ.प्र.

को.पौ. कार्यालय: 201 ए/2, दूसरा तल, राज ज्योति बिल्डिंग, 18, गवर्नर प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110008

फोन: - 011-47631025,26,27; ई-मेल: compliances@pmfcincorp.com वेबसाइट : www.pmfcincorp.com

31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाहों के लिये स्टैंडअलोन अनकीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

(रु. लाख में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौमाहों		समाप्त वर्ष	
	31.12.2022 अनकीक्षित	30.09.2022 अनकीक्षित	31.12.2021 अनकीक्षित	31.12.2022 अनकीक्षित	31.12.2021 अनकीक्षित	31.3.2022 अनकीक्षित
परिचालना से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	240.20	224.96	161.64	682.79	390.81	738.19
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विलाश्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	167.15	-923.20	122.46	-680.42	283.75	255.02
कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विलाश्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	167.15	-923.20	122.46	-680.42	283.75	255.02
कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विलाश्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	167.15	-923.20	122.46	-680.42	283.75	181.26
अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल (प्रदत्त) इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (सम मूल्य रु. 1/- प्रति)	501.00	-730.95	117.47	-50.57	352.08	218.92
अन्य इक्विटी (पूर्व वर्ष के अकेक्षित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाई गई पुनर्मूल्यंकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)	5340.61	5340.61	5090.61	5340.61	5090.61	5090.61
अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल (प्रदत्त) इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (सम मूल्य रु. 1/- प्रति का जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिए) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)						2289.50
क) मूल	0.09	-0.14	0.02	-0.01	0.07	0.04
ख) तरल	0.09	-0.14	0.02	-0.01	0.07	0.04

टिप्पणी : उपरोक्त सेवा (सूचना) दाखिल एवं उद्घाटन अपेक्षा विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल की गई 31.12.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाहों के वित्तीय परिणामों का समग्र प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट pmfcincorp.com पर उपलब्ध है। 31.12.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाहों के विस्तृत अनकीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों को ऑडिट कर्मियों द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 14.02.2023 को आयोजित उनकी संबंधित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किये गये, उसे चालू वर्ष के वर्गीकरण के अनुरूप बनाने के लिये जहां भी जरूरी हुआ, पूर्व अवधि/वर्ष के आंकड़े पुनर्विवरित/पुनर्वर्गीकृत किये गये हैं।

कुन्ते, पीएमसी फिनकोर्प लिमिटेड
हरना./- राज कुमार मोदी
प्रबंध निदेशक
DIN : 01274171

*चयन : नई दिल्ली
तिथि : 14.02.2023